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UNITED STATES
PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Assignee name N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY
LIMITED

Assigned properties (7)

Patent

number

7705560

7789650

7789651

7789652

8047435

8571996

8900500

Publication

number

20080054327

20080150175

20080150189

20080150179

20080184037

20080262973

20120177768

Application

number

11504481

11644233

11827399

12005211

11701102

11788835

12987094

PCT
number

International
registration
number

Note: Results display only for issued patents and
published applications. For pending or abandoned
applications, please consult USPTO staff.

Assignee name

N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

https://assignment.uspto.gov/patent/index.html#/patent/search/result?id=N.%20P.%20Johnson%20Family%20Limited&type=patAssigneeName
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UNITED STATES
PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Assignee name N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY
LIMITED

Assigned properties (7)

Patent

number

6997674

7314347

7449807

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

Publication

number

20060034677

20050249582

20070182262

20050015301

20060218039

20060191411

20180121924

Application

number

10839697

10962051

11351738

10620935

11065965

11069160

14038486

PCT
number

International
registration
number

Note: Results display only for issued patents and
published applications. For pending or abandoned
applications, please consult USPTO staff.

Assignee name

N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

https://assignment.uspto.gov/patent/index.html#/patent/search/result?id=N.P.%20Johnson%20Family%20Limited&type=patAssigneeName
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