

Assignee name N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED

Assigned properties (7)

11/30/2018

Note: Results display only for issued patents and published applications. For pending or abandoned applications, please consult USPTO staff.

Patent number	Publication number	Application number	PCT number	International registration number	Assignee name
7705560	20080054327	11504481			N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
7789650	20080150175	11644233			N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
7789651	20080150189	11827399			N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
7789652	20080150179	12005211			N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
8047435	20080184037	11701102			N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
8571996	20080262973	11788835			N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
8900500	20120177768	12987094			N. P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Assignee name N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED

Assigned properties (7)

11/30/2018

Note: Results display only for issued patents and published applications. For pending or abandoned applications, please consult USPTO staff.

Patent number	Publication number	Application number	PCT number	International registration number	Assignee name
6997674	20060034677	10839697			N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
7314347	20050249582	10962051			N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
7449807	20070182262	11351738			N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
NONE	20050015301	10620935			N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
NONE	20060218039	11065965			N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
NONE	20060191411	11069160			N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
NONE	20180121924	14038486			N.P. JOHNSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP